


Breakfast san-11am

Poha 125
Upma with Chutney 125
Bread Butter Jam (3 Slices) 95
Bread Butter Toast with Jam (3 Slices) 105
Puri Bhaji (5 Pc Puri) 170
Idli with Sambhar & Chutney (3 Pcs) 125

From Tawa san-1030pm

Aloo Paratha with Curd (1 Nos) 105
Mix-Veg Paratha with Curd (1 Nos) 115
Paneer Paratha with Curd (1 Nos) 125

Egos to Order an-1wsm

Boiled Egg (3 Nos) 115

2 Eggs to Order with Bread 170
(Plain / Masala Omelet / Bhurjee /
Sunny Side Up / Scrambled Eggs)

Medu Vada with Sambhar & Chutney
(3 Pcs)

Onion Tomato Uttapam with
Sambhar & Chutney

Plain Dosa with Sambhar & Chutney
Masala Dosa with Sambhar & Chutney

Cheese Masala Dosa with
Sambhar & Chutney

Tomato Omelette (Veg)

Cheese Tomato Omelette (Veg)

Stuffed Omelet with Toast
(Cheese / Mushroom)

Sandwiches & Snacks ean-s0m

Veg Sandwich 115
Veg Grilled Sandwich 135
Cheese Sandwich 135
Cheese Grilled Sandwich 155
Cheese & Veg Grilled Sandwich 175
Egg Omelet Sandwich 180
Cheese Chilly Toast 170
Assorted Pakora 170

Paneer Pakora 215

Kanda Bhajiya

Cheese Pakora

Chicken Pakora

Peanut Chat

Aloo Chat

French Fries

Papad (Fried / Roasted)
Masala Papad

125

125

125
150
175

125
150

215

170
250
285
125
243
135

35

65



Beverages can-upm

Tea Masala Chaas
Masala Tea Sweet Lassi

Lemon Tea (Black) Juice (330 ml)
Coffee Fresh Lime Water
Milk Fresh Lime Soda
Bournvita Thumps (Up 600 ml)
Vanilla Milk Shake Sprite (600 ml)
Strawberry Milk Shake Kinley Soda (750 ml)
Chocolate Milk Shake Red Bull

Cold Coffee Bottle Water

SOUpS & salads (11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Manchow Soup (Veg/Chicken) 150/180 Cream of Tomato
Hot & Sour Soup (Veg/Chicken) 150/180 Cream of Mushroom
Lemon Coriander Soup (Veg/Chicken) 150/180 Green Salad

Sweet Corn Soup (Veg/Chicken) 150/180 Kachumber Salad

Oriental Non-Veg Starters ian-4pms7pm-1030m

Chicken Chilly Dry 315 Chicken Lollipop
Chicken Crispy 315 Fish Basa Chilly Dry
Chicken Manchurian Dry 315 Spicy Pepper Fish
Garlic Chicken 315 Prawns Chilly Dry
Chicken 65 315 Prawns Schezwan Dry
Chicken Spring Roll 315 Fish Finger




Orieﬂtal Veg Starters (11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Chilly Garlic Potato 250 Paneer Chilly Dry 315
Crispy American Corn 250 Paneer Crispy 315
Veg Manchurian Dry 250 Paneer 65 315
Crispy Vegetables 285 Paneer Manchurian 315
Veg 65 285 Mushroom Chilly Dry 315
Veg Spring Roll 250 Mushroom Crispy 315
Cheese Corn Ball 285

Indian & Tandoor Appetizers Non-Veg

(11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Tandoori Chicken (Half/Full) 250/450 Chicken Seekh Kabab 325
Tandoori Lollypop 325 Prawns Tandoori 15Y245)
Chicken Tikka 315 Prawns Tawa Fry / Koliwada 525
Chicken Angara Tikka 325 Fish Basa Tawa Fry / Koliwada 425
Chicken Banjara / Pahadi Tikka 325 Surmai Tawa Fry (2 Pcs) 590
Chicken Rashmi / Malai Tikka 325

Indian & Tandoor Appetizers Veg * ™% -

(11am-4 pm & 7 pm - 10.30 pm)

3

Harabhara Kabab 250
Methi Corn Tikki 250
Tandoori Bharwan Aloo 250
Veg Seekh Kabab 325
Mushroom Tikka 325
Paneer Tikka 315
Paneer Angara Tikka 325
Paneer Pahadi/Achari Tikka 325

Paneer Resmi/Malai Tikka 325



Non-Veg Main Course (Indian)

(11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Tawa Chicken

Chicken Masala

Chicken Kadai

Chicken Kolhapuri

Chicken Rara

Chicken Handi (Half/Full)
Murg Musallam (Half/Full)
Butter Chicken (B/L)
Chicken Bhuna Masala (B/L)
Chicken Patiala (B/L)
Chicken Tikka Masala (B/L)

315
315
315
315
340
525/1000
550/1050
340
340
370
340

Egg Masala

Egg Curry

Mutton Masala
Mutton Rogan Josh
Mutton Bhuna Gosht
LAL Mans

Surmai Curry (2 Pc)
Prawns Masala
Prawns Goan Curry

Fish Basa Masala / Goan Curry

Veg Main Course (Indian)

(11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Chana Masala

Dum Aloo Punjabi

Veg Kofta

Veg Tawa

Veg Kadai / Handi / Kolhapuri
Veg Bhuna Masala

Veg Diwani Handi

Corn Palak

Paneer Palak
Mushroom Corn Masala
Paneer Makhani

Paneer Tikka Masala
Mutter Paneer

Paneer Bhuna Masala

Dal

(11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Dal Fry
Dal Tadka
Dal Palak

Accompaniments

(11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Curd
Raita (Mix-Veg / Boondi)




Indian Breads (11am -4 pm &7 pm - 10.30 pm)

Tandoori Roti (Plain / Butter)
Naan (Plain / Butter)

Garlic Naan

Lachha Paratha

30/35
60/70
90
70

Butter Kulcha
Stuffed Kulcha
Chicken Keema Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

Rice & Blryani (11am - 4 pm, 7 pm to 10.30 pm)

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Dal Khichdi

Dal Khichdi Tadka
Palak Khichdi

Veg Pulao

Curd Rice

150
170
250
260
250
265
250

Veg Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani
Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Mutton Biryani

Prawns Biryani

RiCG/NOOdleS (11 am - 4 pm, 7 pm to 10.30 pm)

Veg Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles
Veg Schezwan Rice / Noodles

Veg Chilly Garlic Rice / Noodles
Veg Triple Schezwan Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice / Noodles

Egg Schezwan Fried Rice / Noodles

Oriental Gravy

(11 am - 4 pm, 7 pm to 10.30 pm)

Veg Manchurian Gravy

Paneer Chilly / Hot Garlic Gravy
Mushroom Chilly/ Hot Garlic Gravy
Chicken Chilly / Hot Garlic Gravy
Fish Chilly / Hot Garlic Gravy

225
250
250
325
260
285

250
315
315
315
425

Prawns Fried Rice / Noodles

Prawns Schezwan Fried Rice / Noodles
Chicken Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles
Chicken Schezwan Rice / Noodles
Chicken Chilly Garlic Rice/Noodles

Chicken Triple Schezwan Fried Rice

Dessert

Gulab Jamub (3 Pcs)
Gajar Halwa
Malai Kulfi

Ice Cream 2 Scoops

65
125
190
145

285
325
285
340
380
550
550

550
575
260
285
285
375

135
160
135
115

(Vanilla / Butter Scotch / Strawberry / Chocolate)



Premium Scotch 3omML 60 ML Wine
SULA WHITE

BLACK LABLE 12 YRS 375 700 SULA RED

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS 375 700

Beer

Regular Scotch 30 ML 60 ML KINGFISHER STRONG / MILD
TUBORG STRONG /MILD
BUDWEISER MILD
BUDWEISER MAGNUM

BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE 275 475
BLACK DOG RESERVE 250 450
BLACK & WHITE 250 450
100 PIPER 250 450
TEACHERS HIGHLAND 250 450 Breezer

VAT 69 225 400 .
Bacardi Breezer

Premium Whisky 30 mt Cocktail

ROCKFORD RESERVE 135 Mojito 375
BLENDERS PRIDE 135 Pina Colada 375

ANTIQUITY BLUE 130 Blue Lagoon 375
SIGNATURE 115 Long Island Iced Tea 500

White Russian 450
(Coffee Liquor, Vodka, Milk & Cream)

Regular Whisky
ROYAL STAG Mocktail

ROYAL CHALLENGE Virgin Mojito

Virgin Pina Colada
Strawberry Colada

VOdka Fruit Punch
SMIRNOFF Virgin Blue Lagoon
MAGIC MOMENT Masala Coke

Rum

BACARDI WHITE
OLD MONK

Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE




NOTE:

5% GST applicable on Food & Beverages.

5% VAT applicable on Liquors.

All our dishes are prepared in Sunflower Refined Oil.

Please allow 30-40 minutes to serve once you place your order.
Order once placed cannot be cancelled.

Last order will be taken at 10.30 pm.

Whispering Wood's
Resort

WHISPERING WOODS RESORT

T:02114-279340 /350 | M: +91 9768819768 / 9768729768 | E: reservations@whispering.in

www.whispering.in



